Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Amazon
B. Ganges
C. Indus
D. Tigris

1 is the second largest river of the world:

2 The longest river of the world is:

Arabian
Indian
Black Sea
Caribbean

3 The smallest ocean of the world is:

Meiterranean
Arctic

Indian

Pacific

4 Name the biggest ocean of the world:
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Gobi

Kalahari
Libyan

Great Victoria

5 The second largest desert is

Great Sandy
Gobi

Sahara
Libyan

6 Which is the largest desert of the world?

45.2
61.2
54.2
51.2

7 About how much per cent of the world population is lives in Asia?

Antarctica
Australia
Africa

North America

8 The uninhabited continent is:

28.7%
26.7%
29.7%
25.7%

9 About how much per cent of the world land is occupied by Asia?

Pakistan
Nigeria
Bangladesh
. Indonesia

10 Which is the most populous Muslim country?
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. Russia
India

. Nigeria

. Indonesia

11 Second most populous country is:

China
Brazil
USA
India

12 Which is the most populous country of the world?

Sudan
Pakistan
Kazakhastan
Indonesia

13 The largest Muslim Country by area of the world is:

Brazil

Canada
China
India

14 The second largest country by area of the world:

India
USA
Canada
. Russia

15 Name the largest country by area of the world:
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16

17

18

19

20

The second biggest continent is:

Name the biggest continent of the world:

is the smallest continent.

How many continents are present on the surface of this earth?

There are countries in the world.

A. Australia
B. North America

D. South America

. Africa
. North America
. Europe

. Europe
. Antarctica
. South America
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. 187
. 188
. 190
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