

NAT II Arts & Humanities General Knowledge

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	is the second largest river of the world:	A. Amazon B. Ganges C. Indus D. Tigris
2	The longest river of the world is:	A. Tigris B. Amazon C. Nile D. Yangtze
3	The smallest ocean of the world is:	A. Arabian B. Indian C. Black Sea D. Caribbean
4	Name the biggest ocean of the world:	A. Meiterranean B. Arctic C. Indian D. Pacific
5	The second largest desert is	A. Gobi B. Kalahari C. Libyan D. Great Victoria
6	Which is the largest desert of the world?	A. Great Sandy B. Gobi C. Sahara D. Libyan
7	About how much per cent of the world population is lives in Asia?	A. 45.2 B. 61.2 C. 54.2 D. 51.2
8	The uninhabited continent is:	A. Antarctica B. Australia C. Africa D. North America
9	About how much per cent of the world land is occupied by Asia?	A. 28.7% B. 26.7% C. 29.7% D. 25.7%
10	Which is the most populous Muslim country?	A. Pakistan B. Nigeria C. Bangladesh D. Indonesia
11	Second most populous country is:	A. Russia B. India C. Nigeria D. Indonesia
12	Which is the most populous country of the world?	A. China B. Brazil C. USA D. India
13	The largest Muslim Country by area of the world is:	A. Sudan B. Pakistan C. Kazakhastan D. Indonesia
14	The second largest country by area of the world:	A. Brazil B. Canada C. China D. India
15	Name the largest country by area of the world:	A. India B. USA C. Canada D. Russia

16	The second biggest continent is:	A. Australia B. North America C. Africa D. South America
17	Name the biggest continent of the world:	A. Asia B. Africa C. North America D. Europe
18	is the smallest continent.	A. Europe B. Antarctica C. South America D. Australia
19	How many continents are present on the surface of this earth?	A. 7 B. 8 C. 5 D. 6
20	There are countries in the world.	A. 187 B. 188 C. 190 D. 193